
Company: 
Site: 
Report From / To 

Report Date 

Req No. 

183652 

183705 

183706 

List of requisitions numbers missing in the report'. 
frenuisitions where POrWO not prepared 3 working days after requisition: 

183710 

183713 

183714 

183716 

183725 

01-09-2021 

List of requisitions where POWO is prepared and items have not been received 
Req No. Req Date 

183727 

183728 

183731 

183733 

1. 

2 

Silver Oak Villas part-I1I 
Silver Oak Villas part-l|l 

3 
4 

7 

05-11-2021 to 13-11-2021(Fri to Approved by: sat) 

OPC stock 

13-11-2021 

Req Date 

22-10-2021 

Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase dv 

22-10-2021 

26-10-2021 

29-10-2021 

29-10-2021 

29-10-2021 

05-11-2021 

05-11-2021 

05-11-2021 

No. of gate passes issued this week: 
Delivery van site isit on:1 

08-11-2021 

Items not ordered but received: 
Other corrections & remarks: 

Details of steel & cement stock 
SI. No Tor size 

09-11-2021 

&mm 

10mm 

12mm 
16mm 

20mm 
25mm 

Serial no of 
item in Req 

32mm 

Nill 

Serial no of 
item in Req. 

l to 32 

Binding wire 

l to 9 

1 to 32 

01 

01 

1 to 30 

1 to 6 

02 

01 

01 

Wt per mtr. 
kgs 

395 
.617 

89 

1.58 
2.47 

Date: 

3.86 

Prepared by: 

6.32 

OPC last 
weeks stock 

Item Description 

Material available at supplier deliver by 

Tuesday 
Nil /5 Nill From No. 

08-11-2021, 10-11-2021, 12-11-2021 

Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

Epson M20 printer. 

PVC plumbing material 

Eco drain pipe material 

PVc pipes pending 

SS screws 

Pin type anchor nut 
bolts 

Cleaning material 

Cpvc material 

PVC materials 

Cpvc elbow 

Shera board 

Isometeric clamps 

Nill 

Wt. for 12 mtr 
rod- kgs 

4.74 

7.404 
10.68 
18.96 

29.64 
46.32 
75.84 

13-11-2021 

stock 

Ch.Pranavi 
Purshotham 

at site beyond the lead time: 

Reason for not preparing PO/WO 

Material available at supplier deliver by 

Monday 
Material available at supplier and will be 

delivered by Tuesday 

Details of discussion with supplier 

Material available at supplier deliver by 

Monday 
Material available and will be delivered by 

Tuesday 
Material available at supplier and will be 
delivered by Tuesday 
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Material available at supplier deliver by 

Monday 
Material available at supplier defiver by 

Monday 

Nill 
PPC/PSC 

Material available at supplier deliver by 
Monday 

Stock at site 
- no of rods 

Material available at supplier deliver by 

Monday 
Material available at supplier deliver by 

Wednesday 

Stock at site in 
Kgs 

Nill 

To No. 

Nill 

Yes / No 

Nill 

Previous stock in Kgs 

Nill 
PPC/PSC last 
weeks stock 

Nill 

Item Description 



Details 

Sign 
Date 

Send a copy of the nissng 
Notcs 1 

rajkumarn @mod1propertics COm on 

Irojcct managct at site and filed 

Projesq Manager 

|341-2021 

the Requusitons, clearl showng the itens not received on a daly basss 

requis1tions to Prchase imnmed1ately 2 Send this report to purC 1everv Saturdav 3 Admin offices shall not leave the site without ofnplctung this 

meived WO -matenal receved 

this reot mthin one weck 

Admip 

|3-11-2021 
chascumod1properties com, asharya @modiproperties.com and 

report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on 

at site 7 #Suggested remarks - For tchnical details from site. For ncgot1at1ons/quotations. 
Menti0n PO & MRN no on DCs / balls 6, Reort to be signed by Admin manager 

fabrication not started, Delivery van dclav, Delay by purchasc ass1starnt, Supplicr up for WO is he responsitbility of eng1ncers at site - purchase to 
10. Follow 

must call all supphers on a daly bas1s for follow-up - D0 NOT CALL, PURCHASE! 

Z Suggesled remaks - Ready vh supplher, Supplher not Ontacled. Supplier not rexhable. Malual in iraTSil. WO - under labricalion, WÌ - maleTal lor fabricalion nom 

Admin Audit 

. Iocal purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. 
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arrang1ng for mateTial. 9. Purchase to send reply to 

wTite 'NA in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/manager 
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