Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

- mpany.	Silver Oak	Villas part-III		Date:		13.	11-2021			
ompany: ite:	Silver Oak	er Oak Villas part-III		-			Ch.Pranavi			
eport From / T	o 05-11-202 sat)	05-11-2021 to 13-11-2021(1		ri to Approved by:		K Purshotham				
eport Date	13-11-202									
est of requisitio	ns numbers miss	ing in the report*:								
ist of requisition	ons where PO/W(not prepared 3	vorkin	g days after	requisiti	on'				
		•		5 days arter	requisiti	OII.				
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of item in Req	Item Description		on	Reason for not preparing PO/WO#				
183652	01-09-2021	01	Epson M20 printer.							
ist of requisition	ons where PO/W	O is prepared and	items	have not bee	n receiv	ed at sit	e beyond the lead	time:		
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of item in Req.	Item Description Details of discussion with supp		n with supplier					
183705	22-10-2021		PVC plumbing material		Mondo	l available at				
183706	22-10-2021	1 to 9	Eco drain pipe material		Material available at supplier and will be					
183710	26-10-2021	1 to 32	PVc pipes pending		Material available at supplier deliver by					
183713	29-10-2021	01	SS screws		Material available and will be delivered by Tuesday					
183714	29-10-2021	01	Pin type anchor nut bolts		Mater	al available at				
183716	29-10-2021	01	Cleaning material		Mater	ial available at				
183725	05-11-2021	1 to 30	Cpvc material			Material available at supplier deliver by				
103720			•			Monday Material available at supplier deliver by				
183727	05-11-2021	1 to 6	PVC materials		Monday					
183728	05-11-2021	02	Cpvc elbow		Material available at supplier deliver by Monday					
183731	08-11-2021	01	Shera board			Material available at supplier deliver by Wednesday Material available at supplier deliver by				
183733	09-11-2021	01	Isometeric clamps		Tues	day				
No of gate p	asses issued this	week:	N		om No.		ill To No.	. Nill		
D 11	aita riigit on: 1		08-	-11-2021, 10	-11-202	21, 12-1	-2021	37 / NI -		
Inward repor	t (MRN/other) &	stock report ema	iled in	pdf format	to purch	ase?		Yes / No		
Items not ord	dered but receive	d:								
Other correc	tions & remarks:									
Details of ste	eel & cement sto	ck			a. 1		Charle of alta la	Previous stoc	k in K	
Sl. No	Tor size	Wt per mtr kgs	1	for 12 mtr - kgs	Stock - no o		Stock at site in Kgs	Fievious stoc	/K III IX	
1.	8mm	.395		4.74			-			
2.	10mm	.617		7.404			-			
3.	12mm	.89		10.68			-			
4.	16mm	1.58		18.96			-			
5.	20mm	2.47		29.64			-			
6.	25mm	3.86		46.32	_		-			
7.	32mm	6.32		75.84			-	DT'11		
8.	Binding wire				Nill		Nill	Nill	NT:11	
OPC stock		OPC last	Nil	1	PPC/ stock		Nill	PPC/PSC last weeks stock	Nill	
		weeks stock			Stock					

			1.
Details	Project Manager	Admin Officer/Manager	Admin Audit
Sign		Psanavi. Ch	
Date	1391-2021	13-11-2021	his a comparing toperties.com an

Notes 1.* Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to purchase amodiproperties com, ashaya amodiproperties.com and rajkumarn amodiproperties com on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis. 5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site. For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. Suggested remarks – Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not received, WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/manager must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up – DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!